Katoa Po 2023 - Rogaine

Results

Sunday Rogaine ( 62 )

Place
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Name

Ethan Bloemen
Paul Billing
Hannah Lynch
Isaac Steenson
Sindre Stoeten
Tony Tinworth
Marquita Gelderman
Matthew Bell
William Wood
Antony Wood
Reuben Adye
Stacey Colbourne
Cassie Colbourne
Tim Cochrane
Erin Billing

Tahi Harris

Carl Whittleston
Anna Crawford
Katey Coubrough
Lucy Parsons
Elizabeth Parsons
Anna Parsons
robert kelly

John Parsons
Norm Jager
Monty Swanson
Jason Brown
Benjamin White
Xavier White
Alistair White
Alfie Cochrane
Finn Griffiths
Rob Murphy
Owen Means
Simon Hunt
Madeline Bell
Solomon Randerson
Charlotte Spence
Oscar Vink

Stella Bond

Kat Farmer

Sam Carryer
Matthew Greenwood
Carissa Billing
Hayden Billing
Georgie Griffiths
Rob Griffiths
Carter Swanson
Chris Jager

Club
TK
BP
BP
TK
TP
P
NW
AK
CM
AK
AK
TK
TK
BP
BP
NW
TK
TK
TP
NC
AK
NC
BP
AK
AK
BP
PP
AK
AK
AK
BP
BP
NW
NW
AK
AK
AK
NW
CM
TK
AK
AK
AK
BP
BP
BP
BP
BP
AK

1200 Maximum Points

Time Points
1:22:27 1200
1:26:55 1080
1:24:23 1060
1:20:25 1040
1:16:06 1000
1:16:09 1000
1:18:57 970
1:25:56 950
1:19:27 940
1:19:31 940
1:29:26 900
1:14:59 870
1:15:42 870
1:18:52 840
1:32:30 890
1:16:59 820
1:22:58 820
1:23:01 820
1:25:53 800
1:28:51 800
1:29:05 800
1:29:11 800
1:26:11 780
1:30:03 800
1:26:24 770
1:24:15 740

47:12 730
1:18:21 680
1:18:22 680
1:18:30 680
1:20:58 670
1:20:59 670
1:27:39 670
1:24:35 660
1:23:53 650
1:26:40 640
1:27:47 640
1:29:24 640
1:29:25 640
1:25:50 630
1:29:40 620
1:24:12 610
1:24:14 610
1:25:22 610
1:25:23 610
1:32:42 670
1:32:45 670
1:18:23 600
1:27:11 560

12-Mar-23
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Total
1200
1080
1060
1040
1000
1000
970
950
940
940
900
870
870
840
830
820
820
820
800
800
800
800
780
780
770
740
730
680
680
680
670
670
670
660
650
640
640
640
640
630
620
610
610
610
610
610
610
600
560



Katoa Po 2023 - Rogaine

Results

Sunday Rogaine ( 62 )

Place
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Name

Amelia McIntosh
Keith Bond
Charlotte Wood
Ami McGowan
Nick Harris

Guy Cory-Wright
Catherine Steenson
Grace Cory-Wright
Susy Carryer
Bronwyn Holcombe
Quinn Harris

Ginny Gibson

Kiara Bullock

Abbreviations:
MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

1200 Maximum Points

Club
AK
TK
CM
AK
NW
AK
TK
AK
AK
AK
NW
P
TP

taupoorienteering.nz

Time
1:25:15
1:11:12
1:27:48
1:28:16
1:03:23
1:25:04
1:34:33

55:43
1:17:06
1:20:50

51:10
1:06:30
1:06:33

Points
550
520
470
470
450
440
530
340
340
270
220
170
170

12-Mar-23

Penalty
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Total
550
520
470
470
450
440
430
340
340
270
220
170
170



